• Check all combustion parameters
• Measure Differential Temperature
• Measure Differential Pressure
• Perform let-by, stabilization
and tightness tests
• Perform CO build-up tests
• Perform smoke tests
• 5 years Extended Warranty

RASI200 OIL KIT
Features
Ordering Code Description
RASI 200-KIT-01 RASI 200 Basic KIT supplied with standard accessories
RASI 200-KIT-02 RASI 200 Standard KIT supplied with standard accessories
RASi 200-KIT-03 RASI 200 advanced KIT supplied wih standard accessories
RASI 200-KIT-04 RASI 200 CPA1 KIT supplied with standard accessories
RASI 200-KIT-05 RASI 200 OIl KIT supplied with standard accessories
Range Accuracy Resolution
Measured Gases
O2 measurement 0 to 21 % Vol ±0.2 Vol % abs 0.1 % Vol % abs
CO measurement 0 to 4000 ppm